
IP 
66

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

50 W

530 lm

11 lm/W

2800 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gz10

100%

530 lm

50 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole integrated, Floor mounted

Shape and measurements 

Height: 4.33 in

Diameter: 3.94 in

Adjustability 

Rotatable

Electric 

System power: 50 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
MINI FARETTO
DECKEN/WANDSTRAHLER MIT INTEGRIERTEM, KONVENTIONELLEM TRANSFORMATOR.
FLOS

Spotlight with main voltage light source to be installed on the ground. 

Light output 1 
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